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Direction
Terminal 195 — Parque San Sebastián

60 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal 195

Entrada Villa Milagro

Cementerio Milagro de Dios

Barber Shop

Agencia Z Gas

Milagro de Dios

Panadería Maritza Lucía

Farmacia Daga

Panadería San José

Colegio Villa Venezuela Oeste

Semáforos Sandak

Mercado Iván Montenegro Sur

Almacenes Tropigás

Villa Austria

Entrada a Veracruz

Entrada a Barrio Omar Torrijo

Farmacia Éxodo

Cafetín Nareli

Colegio 14 de Septiembre

Santa Julia

Hospital La Mascota

Route schedule
Terminal 195 — Parque San Sebastián

Monday 06:00-19:40

Tuesday 06:00-19:40

Wednesday 06:00-19:40

Thursday 06:00-19:40

Friday 06:00-19:40

Saturday 06:00-19:45

Sunday 06:00-20:40

Route info

Direction: Terminal 195

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Mercado Huembes Sureste

Mercado Huembes Suroeste

Policía de Tránsito

Escuela de Manejo

Colegio República de Colombia

Parque Colombia

Minisúper El Punto

Sastrería Estilo y La Moda

Casa Comunal

Billares Mario Piquete

Semáforo El Paraisito

Puente El Paraisito

Taller Changai

Pro Mujer

Central de Azulejos

Iglesia Bautista Eben Ezer

Iglesia Pentecostal

Gancho de Camino

Ministerio de Defensa

Cruz Azul

Colegio Simón Bolívar

Costado El Sol

Catedral de Managua

Uca

Enel Central

Rotonda El Periodista

Edificios El Centro

Edificio de las Naciones Unidas

Banco Lafise Bancentro Plaza España



Parque Las Madres

Canal 2

Panadería Norma

Semáforo Cst

Estación Julio Buitrago

Estadio Dennis Martínez

Casa Alianza

Cafetín Doña Chepita

Inss Sucursal

Parque San Sebastián



Direction
Parque San Sebastián — Terminal 195

59 stops

Open route schedule

Parque San Sebastián

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Antiguo Estadio Nacional Norte

Antiguo Estadio Nacional Sur

Semáforo Cst

El Gallopinto

Canal 2

Parque Las Madres

Plaza España Este

Edificios El Centro

Rotonda El Periodista

Enel Central

Uca

Rotonda Rubén Darío

Serrano

Universidad Humanista Uneh

Cruz Azul

Ministerio de Defensa

Gancho de Camino

Taller Lacayo

Autoservicios Mayorga

Iglesia Bautista Eben Ezer

Central de Azulejos

Pro Mujer

Route schedule
Parque San Sebastián — Terminal 195

Monday 06:00-19:40

Tuesday 06:00-19:40

Wednesday 06:00-19:40

Thursday 06:00-19:40

Friday 06:00-19:40

Saturday 06:00-19:45

Sunday 06:00-20:40

Route info

Direction: Parque San Sebastián

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Taller Changai

Puente El Paraisito

Semáforo El Paraisito

Billares Mario Piquete

Casa Comunal

Sastrería Estilo y Moda 30 m al Norte

Sastrería Estilo y La Moda

Leche Agria 10 de Junio

Parque Colombia

Farmacia San Miguel

Colegio República de Colombia

Parque Don Bosco (Mercado Huembes)

Comedor Liliam

Hospital La Mascota

Santa Julia

Colegio 14 de Septiembre

Farmacia Éxodo

Unacad

La salida

Colonia Rubenia

Conchita Palacios

Plaza La Sabana

Barrio Américas 1

Semáforos Sandak

Colegio Villa Venezuela Oeste

Panadería San José

Farmacia Daga

Panadería Maritza Lucía



Milagro de Dios

Agencia Z Gas

Barber Shop

Cementerio Milagro de Dios

Entrada Villa Milagro

Terminal 195

195 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Managua

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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